Ë 鼜 X

FORM No. 861 - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).	03044389	and the state of t
17848		COPYRIGHT 1986 STEVENS-NESS LIVY PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 67
TRUST DEED		Vol. M96 Page 13593
WILLIAM S. NORMAN AND DEBORAH L.		STATE OF OREGON, County of } :
ELIZABETH E. MC FADYEN	SPACE RESERVED FOR	of, 19, 19, 19, 19, book/reel/volume No
After recording, return to (Neuros, Address, (3p): ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC. 525 MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 (COLLECTION DEPT.)	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
		By, Deputy.
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 24th WILLIAM S. NORMAN and DEBORAH L. NORMA ASPEN TITLE AND ESCROW, INC. ELIZABETH E. MC FADYEN	***************************************	***************************************
ELIZABETH F MC FARME		as Grantor,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and KLAMATH County, Oregon description	TNESSETH: conveys to trustee in	trust, with power of and at
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXHIBIT "A MADE A PART HEREOF AS FULLY SET FORTH H	" ATTACHED HERET	O AND BY THIS REFERENCE

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with

operty.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of FIFTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS AND NO/100-

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

The date of maturity of the debt secured by the content of the debt secured by the content of the content of the debt secured by the content of the content of the debt secured by the content of the c

beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be come immediately due and payable. The execution by "min." of ar earnest money agreements does not constitute a sale, conveyance or 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or important thereon, not purply and in glood and habitable condition any building or improvement thereon, and purply and in glood and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, at the comply with all laws, ordinances, found the purple of destroyed thereon, and purple and in cost incurred therefor.

So requests Comply with all laws, ordinances, found the purple of the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary of the purple of the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by illing officers or searching datasets of the proper public office or office, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by illing officers or searching datasets of the proper public officers or officers, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by illing officers or searching datasets of the proper public officers or searching datasets of the proper public officers or searching datasets of the property against the property against the company of the property against the property and present of the property against the property and present of the property against the property and present of the latter requires in an amount to less than 3 LNURABLE. VALUE and the search of the property in the property of the property of the property and the property of the optimizer of the property of the property of the property of the optimizer of the property of the property of the optimizer of the property of the property of the optimizer of release shall not cure or whether the policies to the b

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustse hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, affiliates, affiliates, affiliates, affiliates and property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

"The publisher supposts that such an expression address the insure of obtaining headfalants benefits because the content of the c "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

which are in excuss of the amount required to pay all resumable costs, expenses and altorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by fernator in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and seedings of the part of the total and appellate cours, necessarily paid or incurred by breaking in the total and appellate cours, necessarily paid or incurred by breaking in the total and appellate cours, necessarily paid or incurred by breaking in the part of the pa

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's intrest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any in trance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. It it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance reobtain alone and may an sensity any need to property damage overage of any mandatory naturnly a quirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their lieirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, executors, executors, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract cured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgage may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-News Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. DEBORAH

STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH

This instrument was acknowledged before me on . by WILLIAM S. NORMAN AND DEBORAH L. NORMAN This instrument was acknowledged before me on

OFFICIAL SEAL
CARCLE JOHNSON
NOTARY PUBLIC OPREGON
COMMISSION NO. 031204
COMMISSION ECPRES JAN 31, 1999

Notary Public for Oregon Mycommission expires

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCI! (To be used only when obligations have been poid.)

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the icregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the treat deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herew together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate related to the trust deed the state of the trust deed the trus
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at a point on the Northerly line of Lavey Street, 50 feet Southwest of the most Easterly corner of Lot 6, Block 47, HILLSIDE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON; thence Southwesterly along the Northerly line of Lavey Street, 50 feet; thence Northwesterly at right angles to Lavey Street, 100 feet; thence Northeasterly parallel with Lavey Street, 50 feet; thence Southeasterly at right angles to Lavey Street, 50 feet; thence Southeasterly at right angles to Lavey Street, 100 feet to the place of beginning, being a part of Lots 5 and 6, Block 47, HILLSIDE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-28CD TL 600

SIMIL OF CICCOON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH'	OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH · «	22
--------------------------------------	-----------------------	----------	----

Filed i	for record at reque:	st of <u>Aspen Title</u>		the 13th	dav
of	May	A.D., 1996at11	:35 o'clock A.	M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96	uay
		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Pag		
FEE	\$20.00		ву	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
				X	